
Erkin Erikoinen 2019 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin I-vaihe X

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI VII VIII
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Antti Isomaa NiKei 221 209 226 218 203 1077 1227 30
2 Simon Tissarinen CPS 191 232 257 300 199 1179 1184 1 43 43
3 Jani Soukka Ice-Bowling 246 236 222 216 192 1112 1147 7 80 37
4 Kaarlo Kekkonen Tiimi 200 205 213 223 258 1099 1099 0 128 48  
5 Tero Mikkonen PieBo 224 236 212 226 147 1045 1080 7 147 19
6 Juha Tossavainen Ice-Bowling 213 202 198 184 192 989 1079 18 148 1
7 Sami Hietala Salmi-Bowling 192 179 248 236 202 1057 1077 4 150 2
8 Erkki Räty Kiu-Ke 236 176 197 226 161 996 1061 13 166 16
9 Pasi Tossavainen Salmi-Bowling 227 222 224 164 182 1019 1044 5 183 17

10 Timo Toivonen Ice-Bowling 214 186 129 199 196 924 1024 20 203 20 20
11 Pasi Tolonen PeBo 192 194 159 209 222 976 1006 6 221 38 18
12 Panu Varis Ice-Bowling 145 222 225 222 185 999 999 0 228 45 7
13 Timo Kärkkäinen UKS-01 199 170 178 190 137 874 959 17 268 85 40
14 Anja Kolehmainen Kiu-Ke 175 164 149 166 176 830 950 24 277 94 9
15 Juha Ollonqvist OPS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS
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